
Stand: 11.05.2025 / 18:59:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Reez Dressur 10.5./11.05.25 [202519007] 10.05.2025 - 11.05.2025

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Herz Ass WE67Pia Laura Laffin (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)1. P 7.74

Kadenz B70Anna-Lena Waldheim (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)2. P 7.34

Villie Vilados101Sylva Tkotsch (RC Passin e.V.)3. P 7.28

Fliederglanz51Paula Fatteicher (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)4. P 7.12

Like Star76Johanna Treppmann (RFV Vietgest e. V.)5. 6.98

Bella de Bernay N5Chelsea Zentarra (RV Parkentin e.V.)6. 6.86

Farani P46Paula Fatteicher (RSC Neuendorf e.V.)7. 6.84

2 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Secret's Romantic Dream92Melanie Schulze (Trainingsstützpunkt Reiten Güstrow)1. P 8.02

Double Trouble R 240Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)2. P 7.40

Devya36Betti Lehmann (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)3. P 7.24

Feine Fee 1147Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)4. P 7.20

Herz Ass WE67Pia Laura Laffin (RFV Gut Klein Nienhagen e.V.)5. 6.66

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Nix Nils82Corinne Rieger (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 8.00

Secret's Romantic Dream92Melanie Schulze (Trainingsstützpunkt Reiten Güstrow)2. P 7.80

Quintera Royal86Anja Boldt (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)3. P 7.50

Bibi Blocksberg 329Jana Behning (RFV Zingst e.V.)4. P 7.40

Fidibus 11249Agnes Göpfert (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)5. P 7.30

Frances 2554Stefanie Kuhlke (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)6. P 7.20

Fran Fine 1653Agnes Göpfert (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)7. P 7.10

Haribo LH66Jessica Harz (RFV Kühlung Kröpelin e. V.)7. P 7.10

Carlotta 35717Alexandra König (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)9. P 7.00

Golden Cinderella63Liz Mandel (Reitclub Reez e. V.)9. P 7.00

Habanero 4465Ulrike Bschorer (RFV Crivitz e.V.)9. P 7.00

Rocking Ruby88Lisa Herrmann (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)12. 6.90

Bentley 1156Sarah Isenthal (Reitclub Reez e. V.)13. 6.80

Carlo 50516Jonna Betty Ziche (RV Parkentin e.V.)13. 6.80

Espentijn's Mister Dorian44Linja Kleinfeld (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)15. 6.70

Fritzi 16759Anne Sophie Welz (RFV Blowatz e.V.)15. 6.70

Bella de Bernay N5Chelsea Zentarra (RV Parkentin e.V.)17. 6.60

Feine Fee 1147Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e. V.)17. 6.60

Benvenuto 137Sophie Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)19. 6.50

De Loren32Franziska Gabel (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)20. 6.40

Summertime B98Hanna Marie Koubin (RV Parkentin e.V.)20. 6.40

Columbiana27Elisabeth Fink (PSC Bentwisch e.V.)22. 6.10

Franki Lee55Sandra Ruth (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)23. 6.00

La Boheme 1973Alina Sander (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)23. 6.00

Quantinus 284Julia Sophie Ziche (RV Parkentin e.V.)25. 5.80

Solitein94Johanna Waydelin (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)25. 5.80

Picco-G106Sontje Kleinschmidt (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)27. 5.70

Quito 5087Nicole Träger (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)28. 5.60

Camaro 15814Martina Eisenberg (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.)29. 5.50

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Calinera S12Linja Kleinfeld (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)1. P 7.90

Secret's Romantic Dream92Melanie Schulze (Trainingsstützpunkt Reiten Güstrow)2. P 7.60

Bentley 1156Anke Welly Dr. (Reitclub Reez e. V.)3. P 7.20

Carlo 50516Jonna Betty Ziche (RV Parkentin e.V.)4. P 7.10

Haribo LH66Jessica Harz (RFV Kühlung Kröpelin e. V.)5. P 7.00

Coeur de la Fleur 524Josephine Kuhlmann-Jabs (RV Parkentin e.V.)6. 6.80

Camaro 15814Martina Eisenberg (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.)7. 6.60

Summertime B98Hanna Marie Koubin (RV Parkentin e.V.)8. 6.50

Zafón102Anna Mathilde Hagge (RFV Vietgest e. V.)9. 6.30

Benvenuto 137Sophie Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 6.00

Quantinus 284Julia Sophie Ziche (RV Parkentin e.V.)11. 5.90
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Nanette 3880Susanne Schriever (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)12. 5.70

Solitein94Johanna Waydelin (RSG Wöpkendorf e.V.)13. 5.50

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Negros son81Katja Gleisner (Trainingsstützpunkt Reiten Güstrow)1. P 564.50

Balistar2Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P 557.00

Ille's Boddenkieker69Jana Behning (RFV Zingst e.V.)3. P 556.50

Chocolina 1022Sari Uimonen (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)4. P 552.50

Double Trouble R 240Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)5. P 549.50

Nix Nils82Corinne Rieger (RC Passin e.V.)6. P 547.50

Morricone's Petite Noir79Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)7. P 544.50

Coldplay 5226Jana Behning (RFV Zingst e.V.)8. 537.50

Rocking Ruby88Lisa Herrmann (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)9. 531.50

Quintera Royal86Anja Boldt (ReitSC Sandfelder e.V. Grevesmühlen)10. 528.00

Calinera S12Linja Kleinfeld (RFSV Insel Poel e. V.)11. 525.50

Freya 35357Isabel Kletzin (Reitclub Reez e. V.)12. 522.50

Sainte Lotta89Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)13. 518.50

Haribo LH66Jessica Harz (RFV Kühlung Kröpelin e. V.)14. 509.50

Caligula 6211Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)15. 507.50

Caspadeur18Maren Junghans (RFV Wessin e.V.)17. 501.50

Carlotta 35717Alexandra König (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)18. 498.50

Delvaro35Max-Leonard Groth (RV Reitstall Klein Warin e. V.)19. 496.50

Frances 2554Stefanie Kuhlke (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e. V)20. 493.00

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L** - Kandare -

Nix Nils82Corinne Rieger (RC Passin e.V.)1. P 619.50

Negros son81Katja Gleisner (Trainingsstützpunkt Reiten Güstrow)2. P 609.00

Chocolina 1022Sari Uimonen (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)3. P 591.00

Caligula 6211Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V.)4. P 587.50

Calino 6813Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e.V.)5. 581.00

Balistar2Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)6. 576.00

Freya 35357Isabel Kletzin (Reitclub Reez e. V.)7. 575.00

Morricone's Petite Noir79Celine Carolin Koepke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)8. 572.50

Sainte Lotta89Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)9. 552.50

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* Kandare

Freshman 1556Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)1. P 671.00

de Saroy33Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV e.V.)2. P 639.50

Val d'Isere 15100Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)3. P 636.50

Fürst Fico60Sara Sykora (Pferde am Meer Dierhagen e.V.)4. P 632.00

La dernière chance74Janette Hacker (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.)5. P 626.00

Quantino 583Leoni Breitsprecher (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.)6. 624.00

Bella B 44Andrea Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.)7. 621.50

Longchamp 678Lina Lange (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)8. 613.50

Blümchen B10Sari Uimonen (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)9. 611.50

Goldwind 1564Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)10. 609.50

Florica 252Sina Köper (RFV Vietgest e. V.)11. 606.50

Calino 6813Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e.V.)12. 600.00

Fantastic's Frieda45Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.)13. 594.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.M** Kandare

Senzai104Susanne Voß (Trainingsstützpunkt Reiten Güstrow)1. P 716.00

Freshman 1556Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche)2. P 715.00

de Saroy33Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV e.V.)3. P 683.50

Fürst Fico60Sara Sykora (Pferde am Meer Dierhagen e.V.)4. P 675.00

Fantastic's Frieda45Katharina Hasler (RSV Kirch-Mummendorf e.V.)5. 664.00

Florica 252Sina Köper (RFV Vietgest e. V.)6. 658.50

Longchamp 678Lina Lange (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)7. 656.50

Blümchen B10Sari Uimonen (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)8. 655.50

2



Stand: 11.05.2025 / 18:59:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Reez Dressur 10.5./11.05.25 [202519007] 10.05.2025 - 11.05.2025

Goldwind 1564Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)9. 650.50

Val d'Isere 15100Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)10. 643.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Carlito 4415Emily Rosé Lange (RV Güstrow e. V.)1. P 7.40

Arizona 166105Tia Heuer (RFV Poseritz e.V.)2. P 7.30

Chocolina 1022Amelie von Rogister (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)3. P 7.00

Picco-G106Sontje Kleinschmidt (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)4. P 6.90

Luna103Fiona Zimmer (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.)5. 6.80

Dance Point29Carla Reiß (PSC Bentwisch e.V.)6. 6.30

Suma 697Eva Neumann (PSC Bentwisch e.V.)7. 6.20

Sambuca 9990Anna Gradtke (PSC Bentwisch e.V.)8. 6.00
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